

31 July 2014 ASX Announcement

## HFA Holdings Limited -AUMA Update

HFA Holdings Limited provides the following update on its Assets Under Management and Advice (AUMA):

	31 March 2014	30 June 2014
AUMA	USD 8.38 billion	USD 8.67 billion

## About HFA Holdings Ltd

HFA Holdings Limited (ASX: HFA) is the listed Australian holding company and comprises two whollyowned operating subsidiaries – the Australian based Certitude Global Investments Limited and US-based Lighthouse Investment Partners, LLC.

 $\label{thm:condition} \textit{Further information on HFA Holdings' subsidiaries and their product offerings can be found at: \\$ 

Certitude Global Investments Ltd: <a href="www.certitudeglobal.com.au">www.certitudeglobal.com.au</a>
Lighthouse Investment Partners, LLC: <a href="www.lighthousepartners.com">www.lighthousepartners.com</a>

## ENDS:

Enquiries: Amber Stoney Company Secretary 07 3218 6200